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To place a classified ad, call 803-777-3888, fax 
803-777-6482 or e-mail: sholmes@gwm.sc.edu. 

There is a two-line minimum for classified ads. Lines average about 30 
characters in length. Deadline is noon the day before publication. 

First insertion $1.50/line Subsequent $1.25/iine 
Box around ad $1.25 • Logo insertion is available for an additional cost 

Studio Ant for Rent Walk to liicj 
%tricted entry bldg. & great view. W/D 
incld. $425+dep. Call 748-7165.3 

2 Room “Studio Apt. Furnished near 

USC. $290. CALL 787-1882. 

2BR Apts near Forest Acre police station 
$500+dep. Call 803-546-6863 after 6pm. 

2BR 2BA 
$750/mo. Call 732-1282. 

NOW LEASING 1,2,3, & 4BR APTS 

Spacious Furnished apartments 
WALK to USC 

Roommate Matching Service 

WHALEY'S MILL AT USC 
(acaross from Col. of Engineering) j 

254-7801 ...call TODAY 

APARTMENTS & ROOMS- All clean 
& Spacious 5-10 min from USC. 

1 lo BR duplex hdfls, C/A $500/mo 
2BR 1 1/2 BA C/A w/d conn $525/mo 
2BR 1BA C/A pool $500/mo 

LARGE ROOMS FOR RENT 
Starling at $250-$325/mo. inclds all util 
1 -4 blks from USC. 

CALL 463-5129 FOR MORE INFQ 

F/seeks/F/M for housemate in NE Cola 
to share expenses. $425+1/2 util, non- 
smoker. Call 736-9645. 

M/rmmte/seeks/M/Fgrad std to share Ig 
home. 1 1/2 mi. from USC. Pvt. BA 
$350/mo.+util 791-7654 

F/seeks/F to share house 5 min. from 
USC. Fully furnished. $325+1/4 util. Call 
463-9361. 

F/seeks/F to "share 3BR 2BA house 
close to I-77 & USC. Grad std. pref. 
$325+1/2 util. Call 803-665-6936 

M/seeks/M rmmte to share 3BR 2BA 
house. $250/mo+1/3 util. Call 261-7433. 

1BFt cottages avail w/util incld $445/mo. 
1226 Butler St. & 3101 Bratton St. 

2BR 1 1/2BA duplexes ch&a $750/mo 
535 Amherst St. ALL AVAIL 8/15. 
CALL 479-4393 OR 256-1356 

2BR 1BA with hdwd floors for rent. Lo- 
cated downtown, 5 miles from USC. 
$800./mo. Call 446-3743._ 

Dorm Blues? 
(103) Houses for rent near campus 

$400 to $1500 799-1333 
RENTMART/www.rentmartonline.coni 

House for Rent Rosewood neigh 2BR 
1BA hd fls 1Lg Master BR $750/mo. Call 
John 787-9076 or 917-8502 

ft. w/d, fum. util incld. First & last $350/ 
mo+sec dep Call Stephen 765-1863. 

HAWKINS PROPERTY 799-0804 
1,109-A Price Ave.4BR/3BA....$1100 
1202 1/2 Gladden St.2BR/1BA.$480 
929 W. Confederate ..4BR/1 BA.$875 
2319 1/2 Lee St.4BR/1BA $950 
2229 Park St.#3.1BR1BA.$380 

A prof, m/quadriplegic needs assistance 
w/activities of daily needs. Inclds light 
cleaning & light cooking. Benefits incld. 
free rent, phone hkup, cable & util. Conv. 
to dwntwn location. Must be reliable. Not 
gender specific. No exp. nec. Call Lewis 
254-7982 5-6pm. 

USC. Beautiful newly remodeled 4BR 
2BA house $1400/mo+dep. Special dis- 
counts up to $300 to qualified tenants on 

long term lease. Call 612-8754 

906 Oakland Ave located in the Ave- 
nues of Cayce. Less than 3 miles from 
USC 2BR 1BA w/d refr. incld. NO PETS. 
$675/mo+sec/dep. 939-0917 or 466- 
5604. 

WESTWOOD 
MOBILE HOME PARK 

One of Greater Columbia's Finest 
*175 spaces "Swimming pool 

"Located 10 minutes of the Capital 
2300 Charleston Hwy., Cayce, SC 

Call 794-4004. 

HORSE FARM-RENT 
Available for fall semester, 3BR home on 

215 acre Horse farm. Boarding, trail rid- 
ing, lessons. Owned by DSC Professor, 
$500/mo. Call 803-655-7835 or email 
doodlehill@aol.com for more info. 

3403 A&B Lyles St. 1BR 1BA small 
duplex apt $425-$450. Water included. 
2331 Santee St. 4BR 1BA under renov. 

avail Aug. 1st. Rmmts welcome $1,000 
2102 Ervin St. 3BR 2BA new renov. 
will negotiate extra amenities. Rmmtes 
welcome $625 
6 Drextal St. 4BR 2.5BA Lg home 
w/finished basement Forest & Beltline 
area rmmtes welcome $895 
CALL TATUM PROPERTIES 256-9280 

ROOMS FOR RENT Quiet neighbor- 
hood in 5PTS. 5 min from Horseshoe. 
2 BBS available each w/prvt BA. Off 
street parking, internet access, personal 
refrigerator, kit & laundry privileges. All 
linens supplied. Non-smokers Ideal for 
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